
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 April 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE ACE 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4G. Pickering 565248 2/12341P 2P 3P 3P 3PD29/11/2021

 2 TRALEE LOLA DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3M. Mabbott 570997 3/21501P 2P 7P 7P 5PB31/03/2022

 3 MR. CASHMAN DUB, 06/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4G. Dixon 571468 2/11181P 6Y 5P 5P (DQF)PD28/01/2022

 4 WHINGING HARRY DUB, 06/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Wicks 567741 2/12133P 2P 2P 6P 1PD24/12/2021

 5 LISTEN TO THIS DUB, 06/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Mchattan 566520 3/21742P 7P 3P 1P 7PB28/12/2021

 6 RUCKUS TARO DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Foley 544660 2/11712P 2P 6P 3P 5PD03/04/2020

 7 TRALEE JESTER DUB, 06/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Mabbott 556769 1/01653P 3P 6P 2P 5PD27/03/2021

 8 MR. MUNRO GUN, 28/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Sills 568845 1/01563P 5P 7P 2P 1PD11/02/2022

 9 FELONIES TWO DUB, 06/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/01382P 7P 6P 3P 4PD05/06/2021

 10 HAIG CLUB BLEND RIC, 03/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/01173P 5P 4P 6P 4PD04/07/2021

 11 TRALEE DESTINY MUS, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Mabbott 564256 3/22104P 4P 1P 1P 2PB28/10/2021

 12 TWISTED GOANNA DUB, 29/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 565318 1/0206(BDN)P 2P 2P 3P 1PD22/11/2021

 13 NED THE KNIGHT DUB, 06/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Trappett 559060 3/21806P 3P 6P 2P 1PD13/05/2021

 14 WINTER TRALEE MUS, 30/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 564199 2/11773P 6P 2P (FEL)P 1PB29/10/2021

 15 CECILY CARGO DUB, 06/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Steel 562888 3/21744P 1P 5P 1P 6PB03/09/2021

 16 ELUSIVE TOM DUB, 06/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wicks 567744 1/01465P 1P 3P 2P 2PD24/12/2021

 17 GET FULLY LOADED 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21116P 6P 4P 8P 2PD29/06/2021

 18 FLICK ME SOME 1 WAG, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 560891 2/11114P 6P 2P 8P 5PB06/07/2021

 19 IRINKA RUBY TEM, 10/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Hughes 572389 1/01105P 5P 1PB06/05/2022

 20 ANNIKA ROSE DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Braddon 566849 3/21085P 8P 5P 3P 4PB18/10/2021

 21 ACTIVE OPAL RIC, 08/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 552464 2/0964P 5P 6P 4P 4PB11/11/2020
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 22 BLUE SMOOTHIE DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Tuntler 552675 3/2877P 5P 4P 4P 6PB12/12/2020

 23 DRUM MASTER DUB, 06/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 554906 1/0844P 5P 8P 6P 4PD17/11/2020

 24 TEST THE LIMIT DUB, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. O'Neil 562410 2/1844P 6P 5P 7P 5PD20/08/2021

 25 JUST A PHASE GUN, 22/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Hand 560942 1/082(FTF)P 1P (FTF)P 6P 7PD11/07/2021
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 1 NOT DEFINITE 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Woodhead 572079 0/01342PD15/03/2022

 2 ZIPPING RENEE BUL, 26/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Ginn 565705 0/01222P 3P 4P 3PB30/11/2021

 3 NITRO NEO 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R2, P

TEM, 27/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Moon 565321 0/01342P 2P 4P 3P 5PD27/11/2021

 4 KELLY CHANA 1 TEM, 03/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Trappett 575409 0/01185P 3P 4P 2P 2PB19/04/2022

 5 STRAWBERRY QUEEN TEM, 03/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/0802P 6P 6P 5P 6PB30/10/2021

 6 TIMES LIKE THESE 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. O'Neil 573285 0/0804P 4P 4P 3P 6PB18/05/2022

 7 IRINKA SONIC WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0607P 4P 6P 4P 4PD18/05/2022
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 1 MAHOME BOY 2 TEM, 03/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Pickering 564686 2/11713P 3P 2P 6P 4PD20/10/2021

 2 AMANDA HOLYFIELD DUB, 30/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5E. Hughes 572072 1/01223P (FTF)P 8P 4P 1PB15/03/2022

 3 MY OH MY 1 DUB, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 566521 2/1180(FEL)P 4P 3P 4P 3PB28/12/2021

 4 TRUCK TRUCK TEM, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Ashman 562062 2/1171(FEL)P 1P 3P (FEL)P 7PD30/04/2021

 5 NITRO NEO 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Moon 565321 0/01342P 2P 4P 3P 5PD27/11/2021

 6 SURFER BOY RIC, 08/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01283P 3P 2P 3P 5PD31/12/2021

 7 VICTORY LAP BUL, 26/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Ginn 569711 0/01173P 6P 3P 3P 8PD05/12/2021

 8 COREY KEEPING DUB, 16/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Roberts 572222 0/01012P 4PD04/05/2022

 9 TIMES LIKE THESE 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. O'Neil 573285 0/0804P 4P 4P 3P 6PB18/05/2022

 10 ZIPPING HAGRID WPK, 03/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Ginn 570320 0/0664P 5P 5P 4P 4PD10/03/2022

 11 PARADISE BEACH WPK, 22/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Haaring 570789 0/0515P 4P 7PB03/04/2022
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 1 RADLEY ERSKIN MUS, 30/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 13/112401P 2P 2P 3P 6PD25/06/2020
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 1 STEEL BOOTS DUB, 30/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*S. Mcmahon 561489 11/102371P 4P 6P 6P (FEL)PB23/04/2021

 2 SECRET REBEL DUB, 06/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/1/2P. Braddon 550997 16/141651P 4P 6P 4P 5PB05/11/2020

 3 FLAMING ASTRID DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1P. Braddon 566853 6/52672P 3P 5P 1P 1PB18/10/2021

 4 MISS MY MATES 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1S. Ingram 566534 6/52163P 7P 1P 5P 2PD23/09/2021

 5 NATES FURY DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*P. Braddon 566854 10/92254P 4P 1P 6P 1PD18/10/2021

 6 ARMATREE FERDI 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/2G. Pickering 542940 18/141794M 1P 7P 3P 4MB24/02/2020

 7 VALENTINO BEACH DUB, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Haaring 563105 12/101595P 5P 4P 6P 1PD20/09/2021

 8 PROFICIENCY 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*G. Pickering 529623 26/141278P 7P 5M 7P 4PD19/01/2019
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 1 ARMATREE ACE 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4G. Pickering 565248 2/12341P 2P 3P 3P 3PD29/11/2021

 2 ACTIVE MAGIC GBN, 12/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Mathias 570293 4/22113P (FEL)P 1Y 1P 4PB22/03/2022

 3 SWIFT DENNIS 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Pickering 561586 4/22012P 3P 2P 3P 5PD10/07/2021

 4 BOY GEORGE CARGO DUB, 06/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Steel 547893 6/51982P 3P 5P 4P 2PD14/07/2020

 5 ARMATREE JOKER 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Pickering 565254 4/31533P 4P 5P 8P 1PD29/11/2021

 6 MY NAME'S JACKIE RIC, 03/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/41382P 6P 6P 6P 3PB12/08/2020

 7 RAZOR EDGE DUB, 06/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 560041 13/121233P 4P 6P 7P 7PB11/04/2021

 8 AL'S HOLIDAY DUB, 06/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. O'Neil 539598 16/61052P 7P 8P 5P 8PD30/11/2019

 9 FERRERO MAGIC DUB, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 567820 7/62134P 2P 5P 3P 1PB19/01/2022

 10 RUBY TARO DUB, 03/04/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Foley 544656 6/51864P 5P 1P 2P 5PB03/04/2020

 11 TRALEE WEEDLE DAP, 04/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Edwards 564258 4/31804P 1P 4P 1P 5PD28/10/2021

 12 MICHELLE KEEPING DUB, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1B. O'Neil 563799 10/81776P 6P 2P 7P 3PB12/10/2021

 13 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111603M 3P 5P 7P 4PB24/02/2020

 14 ELITE GAVIN DUB, 06/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Ashman 568342 4/31598P 5P 4P 2P 1PD09/11/2021

 15 WHIZBANG JACK DUB, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Trappett 556610 10/81567P 7P 6P 2P 5PD26/12/2020

 16 ARROW FERNANDO 2 WAG, 08/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41474P 2P 6P (FEL)P 3PD16/01/2021

 17 DOUBLE DIPPIN' 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Edenborough 561599 6/51475P 4P 2P 6P 3PB13/07/2021

 18 SPEED STRIKE DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1G. Dixon 546256 9/71455M 5P 7P 2M 4PB22/12/2019

 19 HIS KEEN 2 TEM, 03/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 543966 9/21126P 8P 8P 3M 5PD15/03/2020

 20 GET FULLY LOADED 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21116P 6P 4P 8P 2PD29/06/2021

 21 FLICK ME SOME 2 WAG, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 560891 2/11114P 6P 2P 8P 5PB06/07/2021

 22 WINLOCK PEPPA DUB, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Wicks 551803 7/61024P 8P 5P 4P 4PB06/10/2020

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 April 2024 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 April 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 INTEGRITY SWIFT 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/1786P (BDN)P 8P 4P 5PB21/08/2021

 24 FERRARI BEACH DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 552610 4/3668P 7P 6P 5P 7PB22/12/2020
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 1 NOT DEFINITE 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Woodhead 572079 0/01342PD15/03/2022

 2 FEATHERS MY MATE DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Ingram 573282 0/0743P 8PB18/05/2022

 3 SALLY BONKERS First start M/1G. Dixon 572538 0/00B07/05/2022

 4 LIGHT UP ROSE First start M/1R. Baker 572513 0/00B06/05/2022

 5 KELLY CHANA 2 TEM, 03/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Trappett 575409 0/01185P 3P 4P 2P 2PB19/04/2022

 6 LAST STRAW DUB, 11/03/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Wicks 567742 0/0838P 2PB24/12/2021

 7 SHOWING PACE DUB, 03/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Absalom 547887 0/0697P 4P 3P 7PB14/07/2020

 8 TRALEE ROGUE DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1M. Mabbott 573296 0/0525P 5PD27/04/2022

 9 YOU GOT THIS TEM, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 564159 0/0100(FEL)P 4P 4P 2P 3PD19/10/2021

 10 REAL SLIM DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0974P (FEL)P (BDN)P 2P 5PD27/08/2020

 11 CASE CLOSED DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566741 0/0508P 8P 5P 4P 5PB25/12/2021
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 1 CASH GRAB DUB, 06/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*C. Tuntler 549373 7/62101P 1P 7P 4P 2PD27/08/2020

 2 MISS MY MATES 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1S. Ingram 566534 6/52163P 7P 1P 5P 2PD23/09/2021

 3 SWIFT MONTANA 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2G. Pickering 565053 9/52132P 4P 1P 2P 6PB27/10/2021

 4 ANGUS KEEPING TEM, 17/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Roberts 549195 14/12058P 1P 2P 4P 2CD07/08/2020

 5 ARMATREE FERDI 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/2G. Pickering 542940 18/141794M 1P 7P 3P 4MB24/02/2020

 6 OPAL GLITTER TEM, 03/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Mathias 552463 9/51294P 1P 5P 5P 8PB11/11/2020

 7 PROFICIENCY 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*G. Pickering 529623 26/141278P 7P 5M 7P 4PD19/01/2019
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 1 FINAL COUNTDOWN DUB, 06/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/1N. Hand 562061 5/42281P 2P 1P 5P 3PD30/04/2021

 2 STEEL PRINCE 2 DUB, 23/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 3/12071P 6P 2P 3P 3PD23/04/2021

 3 CADDIE'S GIRL DUB, 06/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Harrison 567135 5/42283P 3P 5P 2P 1PB31/12/2021

 4 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Pickering 561586 4/22012P 3P 2P 3P 5PD10/07/2021

 5 SIMPLY BLACK GUN, 28/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Hand 563372 2/11742P 3P 2P 6P 4PB01/07/2021

 6 ARMATREE JOKER 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Pickering 565254 4/31533P 4P 5P 8P 1PD29/11/2021

 7 FANCY MAL 2 TEM, 03/04/2024, R11, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4C. O'Neil 564240 6/11741P 1P 4P 7P 4PD20/10/2021

 8 MAGPIE HARRY 2 TEM, 03/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2E. Hughes 572075 6/32252P 2P 3P 6P 1PD15/03/2022

 9 HYBRID EVE 1 TEM, 03/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Pickering 565054 8/42163P 3P 6P 1P 3PB27/10/2021

 10 MY OH MY 2 DUB, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/0180(FEL)P 4P 3P 4P 3PB28/12/2021

 11 MAHOME BOY 1 TEM, 03/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01713P 3P 2P 6P 4PD20/10/2021

 12 LODESTONE DUB, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Kirby 556686 9/81625P 7P 5P 3P 2PD15/03/2021

 13 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111603M 3P 5P 7P 4PB24/02/2020

 14 FARMOR TWO BEE'S DUB, 06/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 559574 5/31566P 4P 6P 1P 3PD29/05/2021

 15 MY RUSTY HALO 2 TEM, 03/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Hughes 567030 4/11536P 3P 7P 1P 5PB15/12/2021

 16 KARINYA MICK GUN, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Mcmahon 549412 7/41534P 2P 4P 3P 7PD06/09/2020

 17 COCO CARGO DUB, 06/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Steel 539593 6/31504P 5P 3P 2P 5PD30/11/2019

 18 ARROW FERNANDO 1 WAG, 08/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41474P 2P 6P (FEL)P 3PD16/01/2021

 19 DOUBLE DIPPIN' 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Edenborough 561599 6/51475P 4P 2P 6P 3PB13/07/2021

 20 ENOUGH POWER DUB, 09/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mchattan 567256 5/4144(FEL)P 4P 8P 2P 4PD07/01/2022

 21 HIS KEEN 1 TEM, 03/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 543966 9/21126P 8P 8P 3M 5PD15/03/2020

 22 GET FULLY LOADED 3 DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21116P 6P 4P 8P 2PD29/06/2021
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 23 UNKNOWN LIMITS 2 DUB, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/3904P 6P 6P 6P 5PB28/12/2021

 24 INTEGRITY SWIFT 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/1786P (BDN)P 8P 4P 5PB21/08/2021
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 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1B. O'Neil 549198 9/61384P 5P 2P 6P 5PB07/08/2020
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 1 FANTASTIC DAVE DUB, 30/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3A. Syphers 566174 3/22281P 2P 3P 1P 5PD10/12/2021

 2 FANCY MAL 1 TEM, 03/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1C. O'Neil 564240 6/41741P 1P 4P 7P 4PD20/10/2021

 3 MAGPIE HARRY 1 TEM, 03/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3E. Hughes 572075 6/22252P 2P 3P 6P 1PD15/03/2022

 4 HYBRID EVE 2 TEM, 03/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Pickering 565054 8/32163P 3P 6P 1P 3PB27/10/2021

 5 STEEL PRINCE 1 DUB, 23/03/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 3/12071P 6P 2P 3P 3PD23/04/2021

 6 TWO GOOD CHARLIE 2 TEM, 03/04/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/2E. Hughes 564304 5/32041P 1P 4P 3P 8PD30/10/2021

 7 SWIFT MONTANA 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 565053 9/22132P 4P 1P 2P 6PB27/10/2021

 8 TURBO CASH WPK, 16/03/2024, R7, MWeighted points score 5/1N. Hand 543148 11/51536M 3P (BDN)P 3P 6CD21/02/2020

 9 MY RUSTY HALO 1 TEM, 03/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Hughes 567030 4/21536P 3P 7P 1P 5PB15/12/2021

 10 LITTLE LORELEI 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Mchattan 567254 3/11484P 3P 1P 7C 8PB07/01/2022

 11 UNKNOWN LIMITS 1 DUB, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mchattan 566522 4/0904P 6P 6P 6P 5PB28/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 April 2024

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TWO GOOD CHARLIE 1 TEM, 03/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4E. Hughes 564304 5/12041P 1P 4P 3P 8PD30/10/2021

 2 LITTLE LORELEI 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mchattan 567254 3/01484P 3P 1P 7C 8PB07/01/2022

 3 ETHICAL MISS MAT, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2K. Sills 544743 4/31386P 6P 7P 3P 3PB09/03/2020

 4 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 9/11384P 5P 2P 6P 5PB07/08/2020

 5 LUMEAH POPPY TEM, 03/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01204P 3P 4P 4P 6PB24/11/2020
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